
KOERU VALLA MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED 
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27.05.2001

MEHED

Kaugushüpe

1 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 6.21
2 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 6.06
3 ENNO EELMA 31.12.82 5.87
4 ANDRES PAJULA 22.08.74 5.42
5 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.84 5.25
6 TIMAR SAAR 17.09.80 5.19
7 ANDRES LAANISTE 17.09.75 5.02
8 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 4.82
9 OLIVER PARRO 14.05.84 4.68

10 KEIO USAI 16.09.87 4.50
11 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 4.29
12 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 3.75
13 KARL KÜNNAPUU 28.08.90 3.64
14 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 3.57
15 BERT TIPPI 27.07.90 3.23

JANEK POTMAN 17.05.75 0

100m jooks

1 ENNO EELMA 31.12.82  11,79 finaal13,77
2 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 11,60 katk.
3 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.84 12,63 ei start.
4 HENDRIK LAANEOKS 12,68 ei start.
5 OLIVER PARRO 14.05.84 12,73
6 ANDRES PAJULA 22.08.74 13,08
7 ANDRES LAANISTE 17.09.75 13,25
8 KEIO USAI 16.09.87 14,24
9 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 14,68

10 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 15,50

800m jooks

1 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 2.22,0
2 PRIIT ROOSIPUU 01.03.84 2.31,6
3 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 2.41,4
4 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 2.42,1
5 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 2.58,3

Kuulitõuge
kg

1 LAURI BOBROVSKI 05.04.86 13.80 4
2 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 11.82 6
3 ENNO EELMA 31.12.82 10.74 6
4 ANDRES PAJULA 22.08.74 10.28 7
5 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 10.18 6
6 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.84 9.88 5
7 OLIVER PARRO 14.05.84 9.42 5
8 TIMAR SAAR 17.09.80 8.96 7
9 KEIO USAI 16.09.87 8.89 4

10 TOOMAS KÜNNAPUU 01.02.81 8.75 7
11 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.88 8.51 3
12 MART LAANISTE 74 8.22 7
13 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 7.86 3
14 JANEK POTMAN 17.05.75 7.61 7



15 ANDRES LAANISTE 17.09.75 7.39 7
16 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 7.09 3
17 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 6.25 4

Kettaheide
kg

1 LAURI BOBROVSKI 05.04.86 43.12 1,0
2 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 35.77 1,75
3 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.88 33.32 0,75
4 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 30.80 1,75
5 ANDRES PAJULA 22.08.74 30.56 2,0
6 ENNO EELMA 31.12.82 29.75 1,75
7 OLIVER PARRO 14.05.84 28.35 1,5
8 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 25.67 0,75
9 ANDRES LAANISTE 17.09.75 24.04 2,0

10 BERT TIPPI 27.07.90 21.20 0,75
11 TIMAR SAAR 17.09.80 20.99 2,0
12 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 20.70 0,75
13 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 18.99 1,0
14 JANEK POTMAN 17.05.75 18.02 2,0

NAISED

100m jooks

1 HELERI HOLM 12.10.86 13,77
2 ALIINA ALLIKA 14.07.86 14,35
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 15,40
4 MAIKEN ADUSOO 03.09.87 15.70
5 ERET TOMBAND 22.02.86 16,07

800m jooks

1 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 2.50,2
2 MAIKEN ADUSOO 03.09.87 3.03,1
3 PILVI RAUDSEPP 29.11.89 3.12,9

Kaugushüpe

1 ALIINA ALLIKA 14.07.86 4.24
2 HELERI HOLM 12.10.86 4.11
3 ERET TOMBAND 22.02.86 3.40
4 MADLI ADUSOO 15.01.90 3.39
5 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 3.37
6 PILVI RAUDSEPP 29.11.89 3.25

Kuulitõuge
kg

1 LIINA KINK 24.09.86 8.23 3
2 ERET TOMBAND 22.02.86 6.70 3
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 6.42 3

Kettaheide
kg

1 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 22.92 0,75
2 HELERI HOLM 12.10.86 22.52 0,75
3 ERET TOMBAND 22.02.86 22.04 0,75
4 MAIKEN ADUSOO 03.09.87 16.79 0,75
5 LIINA KINK 24.09.86 16.70 0,75
6 PILVI RAUDSEPP 29.11.89 14.75 0,75
7 MADLI ADUSOO 15.01.90 10.97 0,75


